ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 12156
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12156-C-1-2030
12156-C-1-2031
12156-C-1-2032
12156-C-1-2033
12156-C-1-2034
12156-C-1-2035
12156-C-1-2060
12156-C-1-2061
12156-C-1-2062
12156-C-1-2063
12156-C-2-2036
12156-C-2-2037
12156-C-2-2038
12156-C-2-2039
12156-C-2-2040
12156-C-2-2041
12156-C-2-2042
12156-C-2-2043
12156-C-2-2044
12156-C-2-2045
12156-C-2-2046
12156-C-2-2047
12156-C-2-2048
12156-C-2-2049
12156-C-2-2050
12156-C-2-2051
12156-C-2-2052
12156-C-2-2053
12156-C-2-2064
12156-C-2-2065
12156-C-2-2066
12156-C-3-2054
12156-C-3-2055
12156-C-6-2057

MUHAMMAD HASHIR SHAUKAT

ABIHA NOMAN

SAAD QAYUM

MARIA HUSSAIN
SYEDA ANAYA ZAHRA
RAHAT MAHMOOD

ABDUR REHMAN BIN SHAHZAD

RANIA SAQIB
ESHAAL ATIF
AMNA SAJID

MUHAMMAD ARHAM ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD YAHYA ALI

ALEENA FAISAL BUTT
ZARTASHA ALI
ABDUL RAHEEM USMAN

MUHAMMAD RAEED KHAN

ROUSHANAY ALI
MUNTAHA ASIF
SHEZA BUTT

M. ARHUM JAMEEL
FATIMA NIAZI
ROZINA RAZIA
MIRHA YASIR
HANIYA IFTIKHAR
KHUSHBAKHT HAMEED
SYED ZOHAN KASHIF
MAAZ KHAN TAREEN
AHMED ASIM
NAUFAL AHMAD
ABIHA ALI

FATIMA IMRAN
EMAAN SHAHERYAR
MANAL NAVEED
SYED ZOHAIR KASHIF

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (BOYS BRANCH)

FATHER NAME
SHAUKAT ALI
NOMAN TARIQ
ZOHAIB TARIQ
AFZAAL HANJRA

SYED QANBEER ALI ZAIDI

MAHMOOD AHMED
SHAHZAD

SAQIB

ATIF

SAJID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ALI RAZA
FAISAL BUTT

ALl AZAM

USMAN ASLAM
RAMZAN BABAR
SHUJAAT ALI

USRA ASIF

SHEROZ

JAMEEL AHMAD
NAZIR NIAZI

ASAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD YASIR
IFTIKHAR

SOBHAN HAMEED
SYED KASHIF FAYYAZ
KHURRAM TAREEN
ASIM CHAUDHRY
FAHIM AHMAD
MOHSIN ALl

IMRAN CHEEMA
SHAHERYAR TANVEER
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SYED KASHIF FAYYAZ

CLASS

1
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%AGE
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
86.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
93.33%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%

GRADE
B_
C+

B+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
12156-C-6-2058 MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN RAZA
12156-C-7-2068 ABDULLAH AAMER
12156-C-9-2059 SHAHZAIN NIAZ|

FATHER NAME

MEHMOOD AHMED
AAMER HAMEED
SHAHRUKH NIAZ|

CLASS %AGE GRADE

6 73.33% B-
7 56.67% C-
9 100.00% A+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:37
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